TYPE: PROJECT:PROJECT INFORMATION
CATALOG#:
TYPE
CATALOG#
PROJECT
LR3188 - CMH-MR16 ADJUSTABLE GIMBALLR3188 - CMH-MR16 ADJUSTABLE GIMBALLR3188 - CMH-MR16 ADJUSTABLE GIMBALLR3188 - CMH-MR16 ADJUSTABLE GIMBAL
3" MINI-ARC - HID TRIMS
4 3/8"

housing.
Lamp Ordering:Lamp Ordering:Lamp Ordering:Lamp Ordering: Ceramic Metal Halide lamp can be supplied with product packaging, use
the following ordering codes:
LLMMR16-20-SP: 20W Spot, LLMMR16-20-FL: 20W Flood
LLMMR16-39-SP: 39W Spot, LLMMR16-39-FL: 39W Flood
Warranty: Warranty: Warranty: Warranty: Covered by a 3 Year Warranty to be free of defects in materials and
craftsmanship.
Fixture Finish: Fixture Finish: Fixture Finish: Fixture Finish: Available in White, Black , All Natural and All Copper.
Accessories:Accessories:Accessories:Accessories: Takes (1) 2" Media.